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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 25 Muški, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
03.04.2016 - 12:29 Rezultati Prelim
Rekord BiH Apsolutni 2:09.01 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Banja Luka 30.01.2016
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 12 2:28.39 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Nis (SRB) 19.12.2011
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 14 2:22.09 KOVAČIĆ, Marko 22ABL Banja Luka 20.06.2015
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 16 2:09.94 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Banja Luka 26.04.2015
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 18 2:09.01 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Banja Luka 30.01.2016

Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

A

1. BORIĆ, Amar 99 Zenica Željezara - Zenica 2:26.27+0,84 447
100m: 1:10.56 1:10.56 200m: 2:26.27 1:15.71

2. EMŠO, Isa 96 Bosna, SA 2:31.98+0,77 399
100m: 1:13.97 1:13.97 200m: 2:31.98 1:18.01

3. SURKOVIC, Mario 03 Jug Dubrovnik 2:32.76+0,65 393
100m: 1:14.45 1:14.45 200m: 2:32.76 1:18.31

4. GUŠIĆ, Tarik 03 Sport Time, SA 2:37.13+0,82 361
100m: 1:17.85 1:17.85 200m: 2:37.13 1:19.28

5. ĆORIĆ, Filip 02 Bosna, SA 2:39.11+0,70 348
100m: 1:19.66 1:19.66 200m: 2:39.11 1:19.45

6. ALIKALFIĆ, Danis 06 Velež, MO 2:55.79+0,68 258
7. HRUSTIĆ, Imran 01 Bosna, SA 2:56.15+0,82 256
8. MORIĆ, Đani 04 Orka, MO 2:58.89+0,66 244

100m: 1:26.72 1:26.72 200m: 2:58.89 1:32.17

9. ELZNER, Deni 03 Sharks - Sarajevo 3:02.51 230
100m: 1:29.99 1:29.99 200m: 3:02.51 1:32.52

10. KADUŠIĆ, Faris 04 Sport Time, SA 3:05.07+0,76 221
100m: 1:31.35 1:31.35 200m: 3:05.07 1:33.72

11. DUMANJIC, Imad 04 Sharks - Sarajevo 3:08.09+0,72 210
100m: 1:32.50 1:32.50 200m: 3:08.09 1:35.59

12. ĐONKO, Muhamed 05 Bosna, SA 3:08.26+0,66 210
100m: 1:33.94 1:33.94 200m: 3:08.26 1:34.32

DSQ ŠUTA, Haris 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
DNS GEC, Ersin 02 PVK "Primorac"-Kotor

B

1. BORIĆ, Amar 99 Zenica Željezara - Zenica 2:26.27+0,84 447
100m: 1:10.56 1:10.56 200m: 2:26.27 1:15.71
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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 25, Muški, 200m Leđno/Back, Prelim

C

1. HRUSTIĆ, Imran 01 Bosna, SA 2:56.15+0,82 256

D

1. SURKOVIC, Mario 03 Jug Dubrovnik 2:32.76+0,65 393
100m: 1:14.45 1:14.45 200m: 2:32.76 1:18.31

2. GUŠIĆ, Tarik 03 Sport Time, SA 2:37.13+0,82 361
100m: 1:17.85 1:17.85 200m: 2:37.13 1:19.28

3. ĆORIĆ, Filip 02 Bosna, SA 2:39.11+0,70 348
100m: 1:19.66 1:19.66 200m: 2:39.11 1:19.45

4. ELZNER, Deni 03 Sharks - Sarajevo 3:02.51 230
100m: 1:29.99 1:29.99 200m: 3:02.51 1:32.52

DSQ ŠUTA, Haris 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
DNS GEC, Ersin 02 PVK "Primorac"-Kotor

E

1. ALIKALFIĆ, Danis 06 Velež, MO 2:55.79+0,68 258
2. MORIĆ, Đani 04 Orka, MO 2:58.89+0,66 244

100m: 1:26.72 1:26.72 200m: 2:58.89 1:32.17

3. KADUŠIĆ, Faris 04 Sport Time, SA 3:05.07+0,76 221
100m: 1:31.35 1:31.35 200m: 3:05.07 1:33.72

4. DUMANJIC, Imad 04 Sharks - Sarajevo 3:08.09+0,72 210
100m: 1:32.50 1:32.50 200m: 3:08.09 1:35.59

5. ĐONKO, Muhamed 05 Bosna, SA 3:08.26+0,66 210
100m: 1:33.94 1:33.94 200m: 3:08.26 1:34.32
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